Status: Released
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version: 1.4
Quectel FCU741R
Wi-Fi 4 Module
Ultra-compact LCC Package
FCU741R is a high-performance Wi-Fi 4 module launched by Quectel, supporting 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz frequencies. It

Quectel FCU741R
Wi-Fi 4 FCU741R
Ordering Code Antenna Shielding Cover Dimensions
Development Board
(Only for Debugging)
FCU741RACMD 1st generation RF coaxial connector With shielding cover 13.0 mm × 12.2 mm × 2.25 mm FCU741RACTA
FCU741RADMD Pin antenna interface With shielding cover 13.0 mm × 12.2 mm × 2.25 mm FCU741RADTA
Wi-Fi Performance
5 GHz
Receiver Sensitivity (Typ.) Transmit Power (Typ.)
802.11a/6 Mbps -92.5 dBm 18 dBm